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Board of Directors Name Phone Email Address
President Ryan Paschke 851-2089 beanp119@aol.com
Vice-President Jim Gerhardt 851-3310 jim@pro-label.com
Secretary Angie Gass 470-8609 kluless247@yahoo.com
Treasurer Ron Powers 740-5056 rpower24@sbcglobal.net
Tee Ball / Pee Wee Director Amie Strange 428-4174 astrange@gallowaycompany.com

Machine & Coach Pitch Director John Otto 213-5976 jon@frvwi.com
Junior & Senior League Director Jim Kossow 475-5840 jimkossow65@gmail.com

Minor League Director Nick Steudel 716-7710 steuds55@gmail.com
Major League Director Jason Strange 420-1664 jasonstrange2@gmail.com

Boys Traveling Director Scott Bonikowske 378-5594 boni5@new.rr.com
Coordinators Name Phone Email Address

Concession Coordinator Alex Bonikowske

Sponsorship Coordinator Shirley Carlson 757-5362 scarlson12@new.rr.com
Equipment Coordinator Lanny Rodgers

Diamond Scheduling Coordinator Megan Turkow 224-2234 meganturkow@gmail.com

Umpire Coordinator Ryan Gass 470-8608 sublim4386@yahoo.com
Tournament Team Coordinator Rob Sipes icor919@hotmail.com
Boys Tournament Coordinator Ryan Gass 470-8608 sublim4386@yahoo.com
Co-Girls' Tournament Coordinator Ryan Krause 585-6318 ryankrause1973@gmail.com
Co-Girls' Tournament Coordinator Steve Werner 540-0082 stevew@tri-phase.com
Registration Coordinator Rachel Sommer 740-2122 raleke10@hotmail.com
Volunteer Coordinator Kristin O'Connor 419-7474 krocs225@gmail.com
Fundraising Coordinator Chris Wagner 265-9556 chriswagnergys@live.com
Board Member Tod Turkow 841-6672 tkturkow@new.rr.com
Assistant Treasurer Bobbie Jo Paschke 851-2447 sloppyjo23@aol.com
Assistant Travel Coordinator Scott Schanofer 450-0239 sschanofer@ymcafoxcities.org

Website Coordinator Tamara Rozmarynowski 905-0441 tlrozmarynowski@integrysgroup.com

Information Technology Dave Much 740-3236 dmuch22@gmail.com
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